

September 12, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely, For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above

ICICI Bank Limited ICICI Bank Tower, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai – 400 051, India.

Tel: (91) (22) 4008 8900 Email: companysecretary@icicibank.com Website: www.icicibank.com CIN: L65190GJ1994PLC021012



Ref No. : KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/453 Date : 12-09-2024

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

## Sub : Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S No.	Dt.of	Folio	Name	Certificate	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
	Receipt of Intimation.	No.		No.			
1	11/09/2024	1068256	SUHAS M JHAVERI MAHESH D JHAVERI	61093	18566441	18566470	30
2	11/09/2024	1066689	SUHAS M JHAVERI MINAXI M ZAVERI	59654	18534851	18534890	40
3	11/09/2024	1077357	CHAITALI DHAR	69142	20598171	20598320	150
				956963	5831597370	5831597384	15
4	11/09/2024	1098557	R GAYATHRI	87600	24524886	24525935	1050
				972632	5831952685	5831952789	105
5	11/09/2024	1086700	LUNAWAT SANTOSH VASANTLAL	77259	22330676	22330700	25
				963866	5831748219	5831748220	2

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

P. S. Murstug

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To : ICICI Bank Ltd

## KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: U72400TG2017PLC117649